
Category 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem.

Application Fee

Tuition Fee

Exam Fee

3000

35000

2000

35000

2000

35000

2000

35000

2000

Total : 151,000/-

Diploma (All Branches)

Category 

Application Fee

Tuition Fee

Exam Fee

3000

40000

2000

Total : 255,000/-

B.Tech (All Branches)
3rd Sem. 4th Sem.

40000

2000

5th Sem.

40000

2000

6th Sem.

40000

2000

7th Sem.

40000

2000

8th Sem.

40000

2000

Category 1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem.

Application Fee

Tuition Fee

Exam Fee

3000

40000

2000

40000

2000

40000

2000

40000

2000

Total : 171,000/-

M.Tech (All Branches)

SHRI JAGDISHPRASAD JHABARMAL TIBREWALA UNIVERSITY

Jh txnh’kizlkn >kcjey fVcMsokyk fo’ofo|ky;
(Conducted by Shri Rajasthani Seva Sangh Mumbai)

Vidyanagari Jhunjhunu - Churu Road, Dist. - Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan - 333010

(Established U/S 2(f) of UGC Act, 1956 vide Act No. F.2(5) Vidhi/2/2009 of 5-2-2009, Govt. of Rajasthan)

Regards 
Admin 
+91 9084 75 9084 
wilp@jjtu.in
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